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Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 105 45 372 125 134
Position 2 1 5 3 4
Women 66 103 332 153 136
Position 1 2 5 4 3
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:34:58:365 485 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 1
2 00:35:42:490 103 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 2
3 00:35:49:694 131 Matthew Martin 0 Y N Clowne M 3
4 00:36:07:043 283 Paul Unsworth 0 Y N Killamarsh M 4
5 00:36:23:596 151 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 5
6 00:37:27:359 427 Matthew Daly 0 N N Worksop M 6
7 00:38:01:359 183 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 7
8 00:38:20:000 293 Chris Mallinder 0 N N Killamarsh M 8
9 00:38:47:996 29 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 9

10 00:39:13:640 179 Simon Clarke 0 Y Y Clowne M 10
11 00:39:21:720 27 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 11
12 00:39:36:169 420 Matthew Chappell 0 Y Y Worksop M 12
13 00:40:06:136 162 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 13
14 00:40:09:030 601 James Whysall 0 Y N Killamarsh M 14
15 00:40:13:908 164 Luke Copestake 0 N N Clowne M 15
16 00:40:21:909 237 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 16
17 00:40:30:105 38 Andy KInsley 0 Y N Retford M 17
18 00:40:40:290 30 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 18
19 00:40:50:913 37 Nick Kendall 0 Y N Retford M 19
20 00:40:56:084 141 Nick Roberts 0 Y N Clowne M 20
21 00:41:05:661 205 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 21
22 00:41:17:329 261 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 22
23 00:41:27:031 424 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 23
24 00:41:29:238 185 Aidy Bailey 0 Y N Clowne M 24
25 00:41:46:621 134 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M 25
26 00:41:50:954 116 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 1
27 00:42:06:092 59 Tobias Wylie- Deacon 0 N N Retford M 26
28 00:42:12:574 172 Ben Marshall 0 Y N Clowne M 27
29 00:42:16:606 410 Henry Brady 0 N N Worksop M 28
30 00:42:31:579 300 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 29
31 00:42:44:663 212 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 30
32 00:42:53:182 101 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M 31
33 00:43:09:583 124 Chris Lilleyman 0 Y N Clowne M 32
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34 00:43:47:015 39 Oliver Lord 0 Y N Retford M 33
35 00:43:49:653 482 Kerry Saville 0 Y Y Worksop M 34
36 00:44:11:235 51 Colin Shuttleworth 0 Y N Retford M 35
37 00:44:24:297 3 Stuart Noble 0 Y N Retford M 36
38 00:44:30:350 252 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 2
39 00:44:37:077 41 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M 37
40 00:44:42:640 109 Mike Brown 0 Y N Clowne M 38
41 00:44:50:005 285 Chris Wade 0 Y N Killamarsh M 39
42 00:44:54:213 474 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 3
43 00:44:59:286 443 Richard Hind 0 Y N Worksop M 40
44 00:45:18:293 204 Rebecca Brown 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 4
45 00:45:24:718 144 Nick Russell 0 Y N Clowne M 41
46 00:45:35:348 401 Scott Arthur 0 Y N Worksop M 42
47 00:45:38:013 315 Emma Cowley 0 Y N Handsworth F 5
48 00:45:40:731 105 Sam Bellamy 0 Y N Clowne M 43
49 00:46:02:295 182 Dom De Beneducci 0 N N Clowne M 44
50 00:46:06:203 4 Hannah Noble 0 N N Retford F 6
51 00:46:09:733 264 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 45
52 00:46:14:073 510 David Clubb 0 Y N Worksop M 46
53 00:46:17:145 173 Chris Little 0 Y N Clowne M 47
54 00:46:23:881 491 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M 48
55 00:46:29:185 364 Matt Robinson 0 Y N Handsworth M 49
56 00:46:50:773 234 Abby Heffren 0 N N Killamarsh F 7
57 00:47:17:030 289 Jonathan White 0 Y N Killamarsh M 50
58 00:47:23:541 433 David Firth 0 Y N Worksop M 51
59 00:47:31:155 373 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M 52
60 00:47:35:390 161 Sally White 0 N N Clowne F 8
61 00:47:37:000 323 Shaun Falkowski 0 Y N Handsworth M 53
62 00:47:44:019 155 Matt Taylor 0 N N Clowne M 54
63 00:47:47:813 452 Christopher Lawrence 0 Y N Worksop M 55
64 00:47:51:458 156 Paul Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M 56
65 00:47:58:325 166 Neil Yeman 0 Y N Clowne M 57
66 00:48:22:085 53 David Simpson 0 Y N Retford M 58
67 00:48:36:006 413 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M 59
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68 00:48:50:628 505 Kimberly Widdop 0 Y N Worksop F 9
69 00:49:04:504 608 Jonathan Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh M 60
70 00:49:07:285 393 Karim Abdel 0 N Y Handsworth M 61
71 00:49:10:581 294 Jessica Perry 0 N N Killamarsh F 10
72 00:49:16:091 117 Andy Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 62
73 00:49:19:835 168 Robert Harrison 0 Y N Clowne M 63
74 00:49:49:161 147 Giles Searby 0 Y N Clowne M 64
75 00:50:17:802 342 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 65
76 00:50:22:187 471 James Morgan 0 Y N Worksop M 66
77 00:50:25:174 273 Martin Shimwell 0 Y N Killamarsh M 67
78 00:50:28:162 255 Alicia Parkes 0 N N Killamarsh F 11
79 00:50:34:359 389 Jeremy Hurst 0 Y N Handsworth M 68
80 00:50:37:397 253 Shaun O'Brien 0 Y N Killamarsh M 69
81 00:50:41:768 14 Eve Makepeace 0 Y N Retford F 12
82 00:51:08:483 215 Simon Dickson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 70
83 00:51:20:293 607 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 71
84 00:51:29:776 271 Adam Shepherd 0 Y N Killamarsh M 72
85 00:51:36:633 295 Charlotte Smith 0 N N Killamarsh F 13
86 00:52:07:638 121 Chris Jones 0 Y N Clowne M 73
87 00:52:17:825 262 Iain Robertson 0 Y N Killamarsh M 74
88 00:52:21:339 127 Craig Lockett 0 Y N Clowne M 75
89 00:52:36:497 299 Deborah Coats 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 14
90 00:52:42:914 158 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 15
91 00:52:51:682 360 Adrian Rafferty 0 Y N Handsworth M 76
92 00:52:56:111 139 Allison Preece 0 Y N Clowne F 16
93 00:53:03:590 362 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 77
94 00:53:07:617 437 Steve Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M 78
95 00:53:09:592 163 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 17
96 00:53:13:858 343 Iain Kellam 0 Y N Handsworth M 79
97 00:53:19:512 488 Rachel Silcock 0 Y N Worksop F 18
98 00:53:22:557 42 Jamie Merrills 0 Y N Retford M 80
99 00:53:37:964 188 Beccie Whittlestone 0 N N Clowne F 19

100 00:53:43:583 97 Faith Edgington-Mole 0 Y N Retford F 20
101 00:53:47:205 297 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 21
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102 00:53:59:753 137 Ricki Oscroft 0 Y N Clowne M 81
103 00:54:08:742 470 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 22
104 00:54:13:187 358 David Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M 82
105 00:54:21:810 64 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 23
106 00:54:38:514 23 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 24
107 00:55:04:744 462 Tanja Maric 0 Y N Worksop F 25
108 00:55:08:061 414 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 26
109 00:55:10:879 625 Harriet Chadwick 0 N N Killamarsh F 27
110 00:55:15:073 230 Sara Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh F 28
111 00:55:19:155 206 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 29
112 00:55:26:820 265 Chloe Rutkowski 0 N N Killamarsh F 30
113 00:55:30:414 615 Amy Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh F 31
114 00:55:36:000 167 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 32
115 00:55:43:923 125 Chris Lindley 0 Y N Clowne M 83
116 00:56:03:308 233 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 33
117 00:56:10:332 130 Rebecca Marshall 0 N N Clowne F 34
118 00:56:18:437 96 Dace Fenton 0 Y N Retford F 35
119 00:56:35:176 302 Alan Ashforth 0 y N Handsworth M 84
120 00:56:41:878 113 Steve Carter 0 Y N Clowne M 85
121 00:57:03:194 98 Emily-Rose Maule 0 N N Retford F 36
122 00:57:45:639 58 Dave Windle 0 Y N Retford M 86
123 00:58:37:556 149 Sam Springthorpe 0 Y Y Clowne F 37
124 00:58:47:983 487 John Shephard 0 Y N Worksop M 87
125 00:59:18:440 178 Christopher Ross 0 Y N Clowne M 88
126 00:59:24:763 486 Gillian Shephard 0 Y N Worksop F 38
127 00:59:26:085 31 Matthew Fuller 0 Y N Retford M 89
128 00:59:33:911 507 Matthew Smith 0 Y N Worksop M 90
129 00:59:38:559 33 Robert Giles 0 Y N Retford M 91
130 00:59:54:162 142 Ian Rookes 0 Y N Clowne M 92
131 00:59:55:671 229 Andrew Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh M 93
132 01:00:11:254 442 Gemma Hind 0 Y N Worksop F 39
133 01:00:18:915 18 Erika Tasker 0 Y N Retford F 40
134 01:00:46:054 494 Sam Thornloe 0 Y N Worksop M 94
135 01:01:08:590 617 Julie Vernon 0 Y N Killamarsh F 41
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136 01:01:11:829 256 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M 95
137 01:01:19:903 143 Jackie Rookes 0 Y N Clowne F 42
138 01:01:39:702 9 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F 43
139 01:02:18:242 95 Tai Tyler 0 Y N Retford F 44
140 01:02:41:196 501 Cassandra Worton 0 Y N Worksop F 45
141 01:04:09:353 202 James Blundell 0 Y N Killamarsh M 96
142 01:05:21:186 148 Graham Sheen 0 Y N Clowne M 97
143 01:05:57:527 298 Barbara Hudson 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 46
144 01:06:07:750 459 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F 47
145 01:07:58:817 428 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 48
146 01:08:41:952 115 Sally Cocking 0 Y N Clowne F 49
147 01:13:30:028 429 Tammy Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 50
148 01:20:41:173 126 Irene Lindley 0 Y N Clowne F 51
149 01:29:16:871 171 Jim McIntosh 0 Y N Clowne M 98
150 01:37:29:000 160 Paul Whallett 0 Y N Clowne M 99
151 01:37:29:000 119 David Johnson 0 Y N Clowne M 100
152 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 52
153 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 53
154 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 54
155 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 55
156 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 56
157 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 57
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:34:58:365 485 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 1
6 00:37:27:359 427 Matthew Daly 0 N N Worksop M 6

12 00:39:36:169 420 Matthew Chappell 0 Y Y Worksop M 12
23 00:41:27:031 424 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 23
29 00:42:16:606 410 Henry Brady 0 N N Worksop M 28
35 00:43:49:653 482 Kerry Saville 0 Y Y Worksop M 34
43 00:44:59:286 443 Richard Hind 0 Y N Worksop M 40
46 00:45:35:348 401 Scott Arthur 0 Y N Worksop M
52 00:46:14:073 510 David Clubb 0 Y N Worksop M
54 00:46:23:881 491 Jim Staveley 0 Y N Worksop M
58 00:47:23:541 433 David Firth 0 Y N Worksop M
63 00:47:47:813 452 Christopher Lawrence 0 Y N Worksop M
67 00:48:36:006 413 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M
76 00:50:22:187 471 James Morgan 0 Y N Worksop M
94 00:53:07:617 437 Steve Hazlehurst 0 Y N Worksop M

124 00:58:47:983 487 John Shephard 0 Y N Worksop M
128 00:59:33:911 507 Matthew Smith 0 Y N Worksop M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 134
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

42 00:44:54:213 474 Amy Ogden 0 Y N Worksop F 3
68 00:48:50:628 505 Kimberly Widdop 0 Y N Worksop F 9
97 00:53:19:512 488 Rachel Silcock 0 Y N Worksop F 18

103 00:54:08:742 470 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 22
107 00:55:04:744 462 Tanja Maric 0 Y N Worksop F 25
108 00:55:08:061 414 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 26
126 00:59:24:763 486 Gillian Shephard 0 Y N Worksop F 38
132 01:00:11:254 442 Gemma Hind 0 Y N Worksop F
140 01:02:41:196 501 Cassandra Worton 0 Y N Worksop F
144 01:06:07:750 459 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F
145 01:07:58:817 428 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F
147 01:13:30:028 429 Tammy Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F

(Deductions - 5) Total Points 136
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:35:42:490 103 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 2
3 00:35:49:694 131 Matthew Martin 0 Y N Clowne M 3
5 00:36:23:596 151 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 5
7 00:38:01:359 183 Darren King 0 Y N Clowne M 7

10 00:39:13:640 179 Simon Clarke 0 Y Y Clowne M 10
13 00:40:06:136 162 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 13
15 00:40:13:908 164 Luke Copestake 0 N N Clowne M 15
20 00:40:56:084 141 Nick Roberts 0 Y N Clowne M
24 00:41:29:238 185 Aidy Bailey 0 Y N Clowne M
25 00:41:46:621 134 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M
28 00:42:12:574 172 Ben Marshall 0 Y N Clowne M
32 00:42:53:182 101 Chris Amery 0 N N Clowne M
33 00:43:09:583 124 Chris Lilleyman 0 Y N Clowne M
40 00:44:42:640 109 Mike Brown 0 Y N Clowne M
45 00:45:24:718 144 Nick Russell 0 Y N Clowne M
48 00:45:40:731 105 Sam Bellamy 0 Y N Clowne M
49 00:46:02:295 182 Dom De Beneducci 0 N N Clowne M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 45
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

26 00:41:50:954 116 Natalie Crofts 0 N N Clowne F 1
60 00:47:35:390 161 Sally White 0 N N Clowne F 8
90 00:52:42:914 158 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 15
92 00:52:56:111 139 Allison Preece 0 Y N Clowne F 16
95 00:53:09:592 163 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 17
99 00:53:37:964 188 Beccie Whittlestone 0 N N Clowne F 19

114 00:55:36:000 167 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 32
117 00:56:10:332 130 Rebecca Marshall 0 N N Clowne F
123 00:58:37:556 149 Sam Springthorpe 0 Y Y Clowne F
137 01:01:19:903 143 Jackie Rookes 0 Y N Clowne F
146 01:08:41:952 115 Sally Cocking 0 Y N Clowne F
148 01:20:41:173 126 Irene Lindley 0 Y N Clowne F

(Deductions - 5) Total Points 103
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

4 00:36:07:043 283 Paul Unsworth 0 Y N Killamarsh M 4
8 00:38:20:000 293 Chris Mallinder 0 N N Killamarsh M 8

14 00:40:09:030 601 James Whysall 0 Y N Killamarsh M 14
16 00:40:21:909 237 Colin Honeyman 0 Y N Killamarsh M 16
21 00:41:05:661 205 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 21
22 00:41:17:329 261 Paul Reaney 0 Y N Killamarsh M 22
31 00:42:44:663 212 Stephen Crownshaw 0 Y N Killamarsh M 30
41 00:44:50:005 285 Chris Wade 0 Y N Killamarsh M
51 00:46:09:733 264 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M
57 00:47:17:030 289 Jonathan White 0 Y N Killamarsh M
69 00:49:04:504 608 Jonathan Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh M
77 00:50:25:174 273 Martin Shimwell 0 Y N Killamarsh M
80 00:50:37:397 253 Shaun O'Brien 0 Y N Killamarsh M
82 00:51:08:483 215 Simon Dickson 0 Y N Killamarsh M
83 00:51:20:293 607 Wayne Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh M
84 00:51:29:776 271 Adam Shepherd 0 Y N Killamarsh M
87 00:52:17:825 262 Iain Robertson 0 Y N Killamarsh M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 105
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

38 00:44:30:350 252 Natalie Neville 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 2
44 00:45:18:293 204 Rebecca Brown 0 Y Y Killamarsh F 4
56 00:46:50:773 234 Abby Heffren 0 N N Killamarsh F 7
71 00:49:10:581 294 Jessica Perry 0 N N Killamarsh F 10
78 00:50:28:162 255 Alicia Parkes 0 N N Killamarsh F 11
85 00:51:36:633 295 Charlotte Smith 0 N N Killamarsh F 13

110 00:55:15:073 230 Sara Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh F 28
89 00:52:36:497 299 Deborah Coats 0 Y Y Killamarsh F

101 00:53:47:205 297 Teresa Hubery 0 Y Y Killamarsh F
109 00:55:10:879 625 Harriet Chadwick 0 N N Killamarsh F
111 00:55:19:155 206 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F
112 00:55:26:820 265 Chloe Rutkowski 0 N N Killamarsh F
113 00:55:30:414 615 Amy Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh F
116 00:56:03:308 233 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F
135 01:01:08:590 617 Julie Vernon 0 Y N Killamarsh F
143 01:05:57:527 298 Barbara Hudson 0 Y Y Killamarsh F

(Deductions - 9) Total Points 66
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

9 00:38:47:996 29 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 9
11 00:39:21:720 27 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 11
17 00:40:30:105 38 Andy KInsley 0 Y N Retford M 17
18 00:40:40:290 30 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 18
19 00:40:50:913 37 Nick Kendall 0 Y N Retford M 19
27 00:42:06:092 59 Tobias Wylie- Deacon 0 N N Retford M 26
34 00:43:47:015 39 Oliver Lord 0 Y N Retford M 33
36 00:44:11:235 51 Colin Shuttleworth 0 Y N Retford M
37 00:44:24:297 3 Stuart Noble 0 Y N Retford M
39 00:44:37:077 41 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M
66 00:48:22:085 53 David Simpson 0 Y N Retford M
98 00:53:22:557 42 Jamie Merrills 0 Y N Retford M

122 00:57:45:639 58 Dave Windle 0 Y N Retford M
127 00:59:26:085 31 Matthew Fuller 0 Y N Retford M
129 00:59:38:559 33 Robert Giles 0 Y N Retford M

(Deductions - 8) Total Points 125
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

50 00:46:06:203 4 Hannah Noble 0 N N Retford F 6
81 00:50:41:768 14 Eve Makepeace 0 Y N Retford F 12

100 00:53:43:583 97 Faith Edgington-Mole 0 Y N Retford F 20
105 00:54:21:810 64 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 23
106 00:54:38:514 23 Lynn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 24
118 00:56:18:437 96 Dace Fenton 0 Y N Retford F 35
121 00:57:03:194 98 Emily-Rose Maule 0 N N Retford F 36
133 01:00:18:915 18 Erika Tasker 0 Y N Retford F
138 01:01:39:702 9 Jacqui Ferris 0 Y N Retford F
139 01:02:18:242 95 Tai Tyler 0 Y N Retford F

(Deductions - 3) Total Points 153
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

30 00:42:31:579 300 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 29
55 00:46:29:185 364 Matt Robinson 0 Y N Handsworth M 49
59 00:47:31:155 373 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M 52
61 00:47:37:000 323 Shaun Falkowski 0 Y N Handsworth M 53
70 00:49:07:285 393 Karim Abdel 0 N Y Handsworth M 61
75 00:50:17:802 342 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 65
79 00:50:34:359 389 Jeremy Hurst 0 Y N Handsworth M 68
91 00:52:51:682 360 Adrian Rafferty 0 Y N Handsworth M
93 00:53:03:590 362 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M
96 00:53:13:858 343 Iain Kellam 0 Y N Handsworth M

104 00:54:13:187 358 David Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M
119 00:56:35:176 302 Alan Ashforth 0 y N Handsworth M

(Deductions - 5) Total Points 372
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

47 00:45:38:013 315 Emma Cowley 0 Y N Handsworth F 5
152 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 52
153 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 53
154 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 54
155 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 55
156 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 56
157 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 57

(Deductions - 0) Total Points 332


